Position

City Clerk

City Treasurer
Mayor

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Clerk $126,278
City Treasurer $110,434
City Council $33,114
City Council $31,564
City Council $30,962
City Council $20,181
City Council $16,622

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,860
$44,511

$4,759
$0
$4,735
$11,518
$1,471



